
M F Total

1 HOLIDAY 1.4.24 MON

2 BIDANASI BIDANASI-I   (GOPALSAHI) AWC 21381060103 1 14 69 76 69 76 145 9938246567 8895379247 2.4.24 TUES

3 BIDANASI BIDANADSI-II(KUMBHARSAHI) AWC 104 1 19 42 56 42 56 98 9937783744 8280412102 3.4.24 WED

4 BIDANASI BIDANASI-IV(DHOBASAHI) AWC 106 1 20 69 64 69 64 133 8598028775 7377852913 4.4.24 THRUS

5 BIDANASI BIDANASI-V (BASUNDHARALANE BASTI ) AWC 107 1 15 38 19 38 19 57 7008979338 8280410425 5.4,24 FRI

6 BIDANASI BIDANASI BANDHATALASAHI MINI AWC AWC 128 1 25 34 43 34 43 77 9090548307 7735107450 6.4.24 SAT

7 SUNDAY 7.4.24 SUN

8 BIDANASI BIDANASI GRIDCO LANE AWC 132 2 15 48 48 48 48 96 7205411867 8984177855 8.4.24 MON

9 BIDANASI BIDANASI-III  (NUASAHI) AWC 105 2 29 34 49 34 49 83 8093831650 9078583291 9.4.24 TUES

10 CDA DHABELSWATRAGADA MINI BASTI AWC AWC 130 3 21 18 42 18 42 60 8093459038 8280410433 10.4.24 WED

11 HOLIDAY 11.4.24 THRUS

12 CDA CDA-BALMIKINAGAR BASTI AWC 113 3 20 37 27 37 27 64 9938184005 9337326858 12.4.24 FRI

13 CDA CDA-NUAMUNDASAHI AWC 116 3 25 15 24 15 24 39 9777948884 8280410440 13.4.24 SAT

14 SUNDAY 14.4.24 SUN

15 CDA CDA KATHAJODIVIHAR BASTI AWC AWC 115 4 47 55 53 55 53 108 9658688531 8280410427 15.4.24 MON

16 CDA KRUSAKABAZAR DOABANDHA BASTI MINI
AWC 131 6 17 68 47 68 47 115 9937611773 8280410428 16.4.24 TUES

17 HOLIDAY 17.4.24 WED

18 CDA HARIANPUR AWC 114 6 28 15 31 15 31 46 6371532855 8282410423 18.4.24 THRUS

19 BIDANASI MAHATAB NAGAR   (BIDANASI) AWC 119 7 20 18 25 18 25 43 9439315146 8457862456 19.4.24 FRI

20 DEULASAHI DEULASAHI DHOBASAHI AWC AWC 117 7 31 55 40 55 40 95 9668691681 9337042404 20.4.24 SAT

21 SUNDAY 21.4.24 SUN

22 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR UPPERPOLICE COLONY BASTI AWC 127 7 30 36 40 36 40 76 7855036242 9692149305 22.4,24 MON

23 SATICHOURA IDGA REFUGEE COLONY AWC 118 7 25 49 35 49 35 84 9078307474 9853788677 23.4.24 TUES

24 SATICHOURA SATICHOURA AWC 122 7 28 39 66 39 66 105 9937984640 7749994439 24.4.24 WED

25 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TAANLASAHI AWC 126 8 28 36 44 36 44 80 8984585485 8280412081 25.4.24 THRUS

26 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR HARIJANSAHI AWC 124 8 31 19 18 19 18 37 8457873692 9078257586 26.4.24 FRI

27 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR -BAURISAHI AWC 123 8 31 60 45 60 45 105 6372261125 8280412080 27.4.24 SAT

28 SUNDAY 28.4.24 SUN
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 MICROPLAN OF UCHC CDA -7 FOR THE YEAR 2024-2025
Mobile Health Team-III, Rastriya Bal Swasthya Karyakram.

Team Members:    Dr.SANTOSH KUMAR PRUSTY, AYUSH DOCTOR (Male) 9777333708
Dr.  MINATI SAHU,AYUSH DOCTOR (Female)   9438072806                                                                                                                                  

Mr. Rajendra Senapati,(Staff Nurse Male )  9853515929                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              
Mr.Nihar ranjan Samal, (Pharmacist)8338813551  ***        AS PER RBSK GUIDELINE ASHA HAS BEEN ASSIGNED FOR AWC ONLY AND NOT FOR SCHOOL.                                                                                                                                                     

                                      FOR THE MONTH OF APRIL 2024
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29 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR HATUASAHI MATHASAHI AWC 125 8 14 40 46 40 46 86 9556352937 6371807131 29.4.24 MON

30 TULISIPUR CHAHATA BASTI MINI  AWC AWC 129 8 24 10 17 10 17 27 7735360853 7205292068 30.4.24 TUES

1 TULISIPUR TULSIPUR MATHASAHI BANGALISAHI AWC 232 9 23 45 35 45 35 80 8093942700 6311870818 1.5.24 WED

2 RAMAGADA RAMAGADA AWC 224 10 18 37 42 37 42 79 9777272412 8280412088 2.5.24 THRUS

3 SIDHESWASAHI SIDHESWARSAHI AWC 222 10 14 14 26 14 26 40 8093280600 8280412073 3.5.24 FRI

4 SAYIDANIBAGICHA SAITANI BAGICHA AWC 223 10 24 49 34 49 34 83 8093123204 7505292068 4.5.24 SAT

5 SUNDAY 5.5.24 SUN

6 MANSINGHPATNA MANASING PATNA MASTARAMATHA LANE
AWC 231 10 20 28 17 28 17 45 8342826009 8280412088 6.5.24 MON

7 DAGARPADA DAGARPADA MANGALASAHI AWC 207 11 15 62 50 62 50 112 9777823690 8280412079 7.5.24 TUES

8 DAGARPADA DAGARPADA BANIASAHI AWC 233 11 24 31 46 31 46 77 9337892278 8280412082 8.5.24 WED

9 DAGARPADA DAGARPADA BHUTIASAHI AWC 206 11 21 39 52 39 52 91 8480891686 8280412082 9.5.24 THRUS

10 CHANDINCHOWK CHANDINICHOWK PRADHANSAHI AWC 205 11 23 29 49 29 49 78 9692160997 8280412158 10.5.24 FRI

11 ALISHABAZAR ALISHA BAZAR GOURDA SAHI AWC 201 11 19 27 50 27 50 77 7894202601 8280412157 11.5.24 SAT

12 SUNDAY 12.5.24 SUN

13 ALISHABAZAR MARKANDIASAHI AWC 218 11 14 53 27 53 27 80 8144233904 8280412159 13.5.24 MON

14 ALISHABAZAR ALISHABAZAR KAIBARTA SAHI AWC 203 12 21 34 51 34 51 85 9090443073 8280412095 14.5.24 TUES

15 ALISHABAZAR ALISHA BAZAR EDUCATED LANE AWC 229 12 22 18 39 18 39 57 7077257646 9861112963 15.5.24 WED

16 ALISHABAZAR ALISHABAZAR HARIZANSAHI AWC 202 12 16 42 46 42 46 88 7064783894 8280412072 16.5.24 THRUS

17 ALISHABAZAR ALISHA BAZAR LALBANDHA SAHI AWC 204 12 18 33 38 33 38 71 8917589635 7205427757 17.5.24 FRI

18 KAFLABAZAR KAFLABAZAR HARIZAN SAHI AWC 213 12 20 46 36 46 36 82 9337798284 8280410432 18.5.24 SAT

19 SUNDAY 19.5.24 SUN

20 KAFLA BAZAR KAFLA  BAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 214 12 26 18 38 18 38 56 9348690915 9861112963 20.5.24 MON

21 MANSINGHPATNA MANASINGPATNA MINI AWC AWC 228 12 22 25 41 25 41 66 6371593339 8280412072 21.5.24 TUES

22
MOHAMMADIA 

BAZAR
HASINABAD CHASA SAHI

AWC 230 12 16 38 28 38 28 66 9348386896 725427757 22.5.24 WED

23 HOLIDAY 23.5.24 THURS

24 LALBAG JAGANATHABALLAV AWC 212 13-14 16 81 50 81 50 131 8984330287 8280412149 24.5.24 FRI

25 ALISHABAZAR MEHENDIPUR DHOBI LANE AWC 219 13 19 79 59 79 59 128 8480440190 8280412146 25.5.24 SAT

26 SUNDAY 26.5.24 SUN

27 ALISHABAZAR MEHENDIPUR MUSLIM SAHI AWC 220 13 19 72 51 72 51 123 9776520344 9348259669 27.5.24 MON

28 ALISHABAZAR ALISHABAZAR M.SAHI   (IMAMPADA) AWC 101 6 23 65 70 65 70 135 9776331839 9238924068 28.5.24 TUES

29 KHATBINSAHI KHATBINSAHI AWC 216 14 22 49 50 49 50 99 9937509425 7325924305 29.5.24 WED

30 KHATBINSAHI KHATBINSAHI (TARABIDI GALI) AWC 217 14 23 50 64 50 64 114 7205855130 9827903709 30.5.24 THRUS

31 KAZIBAZAR KAZIBAZAR AWC 215 14 22 55 48 55 48 103 7377359082 8280412142 31.5.24 FRI

1 SK BAZAR SK BAZAR GOUDASAHI AWC 225 14 24 60 51 60 51 111 9692880683 8280412147 01.06.24 SAT

2 SUNDAY 02.06.24 SUN

3 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR -5 AWC 208 14 24 31 27 31 27 58 8594925837 8280412142 03.06.24 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF MAY -2024
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4 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT -IV AWC 234 15 20 80 87 80 87 167 9124357864 8280412132 04.06.24 TUES

5 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA - IV (MUSLIMSAHI) AWC 221 15 45 130 110 55 55 110 8908906684 6372491769 05.06.24 WED

6 HOLIDAY 06.06.24 THRUS

7 GORAKABAR FASIDIA AWC 209 16 16 11 24 11 24 35 9692699043 6372114656 07.06.24 FRI

8 GORAKABAR GORAKABAR AWC 211 16 28 69 47 69 47 116 9692699043 6372114656 08.06.24 SAT

9 SUNDAY 09.06.24 SUN

10 GORAKABAR GADAKHAIKULA BERHAMPURIA BASTI AWC 210 16 30 29 36 29 36 65 8260302330 8280412133 10.06.24 MON

11 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA -I       (MOCHISAHI) AWC 414 17 24 42 46 42 46 88 9040600270 8280412144 11.06.24 TUES

12 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA -II (MALVIDI) AWC 415 17 25 45 53 45 53 98 7205216628 8280412144 12.6.24 WED

13 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA -III     (PENSION LANE) AWC 416 17 28 79 82 43 83 126 7853001324 8280412152 13.06.24 THRUS

14 HOLIDAY 14.06.24 FRI

15 HOLIDAY 15.06.24 SAT

16 SUNDAY 16.06.24 SUN

17 HOLIDAY 17.06.24 MON

18 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-I        (HARIJANSAHI) AWC 421 17 25 58 54 58 54 112 8984226692 8280412155 18.06.24 TUES

19 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-II       (TANTI SAHI) AWC 422 17 35 31 37 31 27 58 9078286711 8280412143 19.06.24 WED

20 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-V 428 17 32 27 31 27 31 58 9078286711 8280412143 20.06.24 THRUS

21 T.BAGICHA TINIKONIABAGICHA --II  (DAKBARSAHI) AWC 425 17 24 21 30 21 30 51 6371356438 8280412115 21.06.24 FRI

22 ODIYABAZAR GANGAMANDIR AWC 307 18 20 55 59 55 59 114 9778795376 8280412153 22.06.24 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23.06.24 SUN

24 ODIYABAZAR BANKABAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 302 18 18 27 37 27 37 64 9778795376 8280412150 24.06.24 MON

25 ORIYABAZAR ORIYABAZAR GOUDA SAHI AWC 320 18 22 53 58 53 58 111 9776764560 8282412156 25.06.24 TUES

26 ODIABAZAR ODIABAZAR BAUSAGALI -I &II AWC 319 18 44 79 94 79 96 175 7978397407/8328866115 8093512942 26.06.24 WED

27 ODIYABAZAR ODIA BAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 413 19 28 75 59 55 59 114 9692134105 8280412140 27.06.24 THRUS

28 DEEWANBAZAR DEWANBAZAR-1 AWC 403 19 24 44 41 44 41 85 9692490224 8280412145 28.06.24 FRI

29 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR-II    AWC 404 19 30 83 58 63 48 111 8895947937 8280412138 29.06.24 SAT

30 SUNDAY 30.06.24 SUN

1 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR-III  AWC 405 19 27 43 41 43 41 84 9861530370 8280412151 01.07.2024 MON

2 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR-IV AWC 406 19 25 28 31 28 31 59 7735857301 9114875706 02.07.24 TUES

3 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-III (Muslimsahi) AWC 423 19 30 52 49 52 49 101 8598879299 8280412136 03.07.24 WED

4 ODIABAZAR ODIA BAZAR CHAMARSAHI AWC 411 19 26 58 70 48 60 108 8637200234 7205333843 04.07.24 THRUS

5 ODIABAZAR ODIABAZAR KUTAKHAIGALI AWC 412 19 28 52 54 52 54 106 6371767946 8280412141 05.07.24 FRI

6
SUNSHINE FIELD BAKRABAD

AWC 301 20 29 78 83 78 83 161 9337885150 8080410442 06.07.24 SAT

7 SUNDAY 07.07.24 SUN

8 GANESHGHAT GANESHGHAT AWC AWC 306 20 20 40 51 40 51 91 8144537270 8280412118 08.07.24 MON

9
SAHEBZADBAZAR

A 
SAHEBZADA BAZAR AWC 20 23 84 47 84 47 131 8249614260 8280412118 09.07.24 TUES

10 CHOUDHIRYBAZAR Choudhurybazar Mathasahi AWC 21 24 40 51 40 51 91 7205516514 8280412112 10.07.24 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF JULY  -2024
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11 CHOUDHURY BAZARMallickbag Basti AWC 21 17 49 42 49 42 91 7978102551 8280412114 11.07.24 THRUS

12 PURIGHAT Purighat AWC 323 21 26 73 53 73 53 126 9090414277 7064973388 12.07.24 FRI

13 BUXIBAZAR Meriabazar-I + Makrabagsahi  Awc
AWC 409/ 408 22 45 89 126 79 106 185 8249533387/94388426918280412113/73269

03462
13.07.24 SAT

14 SUNDAY 14.0724 SUN

15 BUXIBAZAR Meriabazar-II (   Dhobilane) AWC 410 22 24 39 43 39 43 82 7847827585 8280410438 15.07.24 MON

16 T.BAGICHA TINIKONIABAGICHA -I AWC 424 22 22 58 58 58 58 116 6371356438 8280412108 16.07.24 TUES

17 HOLIDAY 17.07.24 WED

18 DARGHABAZAR DARGHABAZAR I(HATIPOKHARI) &  
DARGHABAZAR -II

AWC 335  /304 23 41 99 88 107 108 215
9938447563 / 
6371738305 9337410159 18.07.24 THRUS

19 DARGHABAZAR KADAMRASOOL 1 AWC AWC 311 23 15 84 83 66 63 129 7735177422 8280410449 19.07.24 FRI

20 DARGHABAZAR KADAMRASOOL 2 AWC AWC 312 23 20 96 123 77 88 165 9040533978 9040253482 20.0724 SAT

21 SUNDAY 21.0724 SUN

22 SANTASAHI SANTASAHI 1 &  2 AWC AWC 420/213 24 22 58 60 108 110 218
9861431144  /  
7504010535

9348427752    /  
7063211543

22.07.24 MON

23 CHANDI  CHHAK SWEWARTPATNA AWC AWC 9 16 43 24 43 24 67 9692542381 8371399457 23.07.24 TUES

24 BUXIBAZAR AKHADAGALI AWC 22 30 106 65 69 44 113 9937966446 7377233876 24.07.24 WED

25 BIDANASI BIDANASI MPL HS SCHOOL 21121800106 1 340 279 619 9078828106 25.07.24 THRUS

26 BIDANASI BIDANASI MPL HS SCHOOL 21121800106 1 9078828106 26.07.24 FRI

27 BIDANASI SEVASIKHYA NIKETANA SCHOOL SCHOOL 267 1 110 96 206 7606924509 27.07.24 SAT

28 SUNDAY 28.07.24 SUN

29 BIDANASI SEVASIKHYA NIKETANA SCHOOL SCHOOL 267 1 7606924509 29.07.24 MON 

30 CDA--7 GOVT PROJ UPS (CDA) SCHOOL 203 1 203 194 397 9437609162 30.07.24 TUES

31 CDA--7 GOVT PROJ UPS (CDA) SCHOOL 203 1 31.07.24 WED

1 ADARSA NAGAR CDAADARSHA PRAKALPA PS SCHOOL 208 3 40 37 77 9777343569 1.8.24 THRUS

2 CDA RATHASAHOO PROJECT P.S SCHOOL 109 3 38 23 61 9438274642 2.8.24 FRI

3 CDA -6 GOVT PS MARKATNAGAR SCHOOL 21121800204 6 46 47 93 9237499330 3.8.24 SAT

4 SUNDAY 4.8.24 SUN

5 TULASIPUR ORISSA POLICE GOVT HS SCHOOL 205 7 267 213 480 9437555121 5.8.24 MON 

6 TULASIPUR ORISSA POLICE GOVT HS SCHOOL 206 7 9437555121 6.8.24 TUES

7 TULASIPUR GOVT POLICE COLONY P.S SCHOOL 206 7 110 180 290 9437482509 7.8.24 WED

8 DEULASAHI DEULASAHI  UPS SCHOOL 202 7 30 32 62 8280213567 8.8.24 THRUS

9 DEULASAHI RAGHUNATH JEW NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 404 8 193 210 403 9938375191 9.8.24 FRI

10 DEULASAHI RAGHUNATH JEW NODAL BIDYAPITHA SCHOOL 404 8 9938375191 10.8.24 SAT

11 SUNDAY 11.8.24 SUN

12 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 206 8 89 78 167 9438485768 12.8.24 MON 

13 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR NODAL UPS SCHOOL 206 8 9438485768 13.8.24 TUES

14 MANSINGHPATNA RAMGARH PS SCHOOL 504 10 20 25 45 14.8.24 WED

15 HOLIDAY 15.8.24 THRUS

FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2024
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16 MANSINGHPATNA MUNICIPAL HS,  (MPL)  MANASINGPATNA SCHOOL 703 10 186 143 329 9853276400 16.8.24 FRI

17 MANSINGHPATNA MUNICIPAL HS,  (MPL)  MANASINGPATNA SCHOOL 703 10 9853276400 17.8.24 SAT

18 SUNDAY 18.8.24 SUN

19 MANSINGHPATNA MUNICIPAL HS,  (MPL)  MANASINGPATNA SCHOOL 703 10 9853276400 19.8.24 MON 

20 SELTER CHHAKA SELTER PS SCHOOL 571 10 198 152 350 8637221918 20.8.24 TUES

21 SELTER CHHAKA SELTER PS SCHOOL 571 10 8637221918 21.8.24 WED

22 SELTER CHHAKA SELTER PS SCHOOL 571 10 8637221918 22.8.24 THRUS

23 KANIKA ROAD SANATNAINI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121800506 10 0 350 350 9437674435 23.8.24 FRI

24 KANIKA ROAD SANATNAINI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121800506 10 9437674435 24.8.24 SAT

25 SUNDAY 25.8.24 SUN

26 HOLIDAY 26.8.24 MON 

27 KANIKA ROAD SANATNAINI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121800506 10 9437674435 27.8.24 TUES

28 DAGARPADA DAGARAPARA UPS SCHOOL 21121800603 11 88 85 173 9178881337 28.8.24 WED

29 DAGARPADA ANATHSHRAM PS SCHOOL 601 11 34 36 70 9178661337 29.8.24 THRUS

30 30.8.24 FRI

31 ORIYA BAZAR GANGA MANDIR UPS SCHOOL 21121800903 13 70 25 95 7978990062 31.8.24 SAT

1 SUNDAY 1.9.24 SUN

2 MEHENDIPUR MEHENDIPUR UPS SCHOOL 803 13 21 14 35 7735810971 2.9.24 MON

3 LALBAG LAL BAG PROJ UPS SCHOOL 802 13 67 60 127 7504622130 3.9.24 TUES

4 GANGAMANDIR REVENSHAW GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121801301 13 0 562 562 7008312442 4.9.24 WED

5 GANGAMANDIR REVENSHAW GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121801301 13 7008312442 5.9.24 THRUS

6 ORIYA BAZAR BHAKTA MADHU VIDYAPITHA HS SCHOOL 911 14/19 189 141 330 8249397462 6.9.24 FRI

7 ORIYA BAZAR BHAKTA MADHU VIDYAPITHA HS SCHOOL 911 14/19 8249397462 7.9.24 SAT

8 SUNDAY 8.9.24 SUN

9 SK  BAZAR GOVT PRACTISING URDU UPS SCHOOL 910 14 76 54 130 8270040130 9.9.24 MON

10 KAZI BAZAR GOVT.GIRLS HS(KAZI BAZAR) SCHOOL 21121800507 14 0 789 789 9438368670 10.9.24 TUES

11 KAZI BAZAR GOVT.GIRLS HS(KAZI BAZAR) SCHOOL 21121800507 14 9438368670 11.9.24 WED

12 KAZI BAZAR GOVT.GIRLS HS(KAZI BAZAR) SCHOOL 21121800507 14 9438368670 12.9.24 THRUS

13 FIRESTATION GOVT UPS RESERVE POLICE LINE SCHOOL 21121801007 15 121 94 215 8917384469 13.9.24 FRI

14 FIRESTATION GOVT UPS RESERVE POLICE LINE SCHOOL 21121801007 15 8917384469 14.9.24 SAT

15 SUNDAY 15..9.24 SUN

16 HOLIDAY 16.9.24 MON

17
MOHMMADIA 

BAZAR
LALAMATHA PS SCHOOL 21121800904 14 14 24 38 9437080646 17.9.24 TUES

18 BUXIBAZAR MISSION PS SCHOOL 21121801005 15 37 22 59 9437922866 18.9.24 WED

19 FIRESTATION ORISSA POLICE HS, RPLINE SCHOOL 21121801206 15 82 20 102 8637263395 19.9.24 THRUS

20 MISSION ROAD CHRIST COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SCHOOL 241 15 194 154 348 9668729846 20.9.24 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2024
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21 MISSION ROAD CHRIST COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SCHOOL 241 15 9668729846 21.9.24 SAT

22 SUNDAY 22.9.24 SUN

23 MISSION ROAD CHRIST COLLEGIATE SCHOOL SCHOOL 241 15 9668729846 23.9.24 MON

24 MISSION ROAD BUCKLEY PS SCHOOL 21121801051 15 145 97 242 9338366063 24.9.24 TUES

25 MISSION ROAD BUCKLEY PS SCHOOL 21121801051 15 9338366063 25.9.24 WED

26 MISSION ROAD BUCKLEY GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121801052 15 0 664 664 9348075993 26.9.24 THRUS

27 MISSION ROAD BUCKLEY GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121801052 15 9348075993 27.9.24 FRI

28 MISSION ROAD BUCKLEY GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121801052 15 9348075993 28.9.24 SAT

29 SUNDAY 29.9.24 SUN

30 DEEWANBAZAR HALIMA URDU PS SCHOOL 21121501502 16 49 40 89 9338560977 30.9.24 MON

1 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR GOVT. HS SCHOOL 21121801205 16 195 165 360 9437492047 1.10.24 TUES

2 HOLIDAY 2.10.24 WED

3 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR GOVT. HS SCHOOL 2112180205 16 9437492047 3.10.24 THRUS

4 PATAPOLA GANDHI  GOVT PS SCHOOL 201 17 44 38 82 9778251546 4.10.24 FRI

5 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT URDU PS SCHOOL 21121801207 17 32 14 46 7205635056 5.10.24 SAT

6 SUNDAY 6.10.24 SUN

7 PATAPOLA KALINGA TELGU UPME SCHOOL SCHOOL 21121801202 17 27 20 47 8117875577 7.10.24 MON

8 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121801205 18 85 100 185 9937467040 8.10.24 TUES

9 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT NODAL UPS SCHOOL 21121801205 18 9937467040 9.10.24 WED

10 HOLIDAY 10.10.24 THRUS

11 HOLIDAY 11.10.24 FRI

12 HOLIDAY 12.10.24 SAT

13 SUNDAY 13.10.24 SUN

14 ORIYABAZAR ORIYA BAZAR PS SCHOOL 302 18 56 30 45 9237074621 14.10.24 MON

15
POLICE LANE 
BUXIBAZAR

MADRASA ISLAMIA GOVT PS SCHOOL 21121801004 15 25 15 40 8114744282 15.10.24 TUES

16 HOLIDAY 16.10.24 WED

17 ODIYABAZAR PEARY MOHAN ACADEMY SCL SCHOOL 303 18 302 243 545 7787905963 17.10.24 THRUS

18 ODIYABAZAR PEARY MOHAN ACADEMY SCL SCHOOL 303 18 7787905963 18.10.24 FRI

19 ORIYA BAZAR PEARY MOHAN ACADEMY SCL SCHOOL 303 18 7787905963 19.10.24 SAT

20 SUNDAY 20.10.24 SUN

21 BANKA BAZAR MARWARI  HS SCHOOL 21121801602 18 216 111 327 8895798899 21.10.24 MON

22 BANKA BAZAR MARWARI  HS SCHOOL 21121801602 18 8895798899 22.10.24 TUES

23 BANKA BAZAR MARWARI  HS SCHOOL 21121801602 18 8895798899 23.10.24 WED

24 ORIYA BAZAR URDU GIRLS HS ORIYA BAZAR SCHOOL 405 19 0 68 68 9438421265 24.10.24 THRUS

25 ORIYA BAZAR ORIYA BAZAR URDU GIRLS GOVT PS SCHOOL 21121801404 19 0 31 31 9692161913 25.10.24 FRI

26 DEEWANBAZAR MADRASA MADINATULIM-O-ISLAMIA SCHOOL 21121801454 19 34 0 34 9937075098 26.10.24 SAT

27 SUNDAY 27.10.24 SUN

28 SUNSHINE FIELD BAKHARABAD PS SCHOOL 21121801501 20 41 50 91 9348448875 28.10.24 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER  2024
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29 CHOUDHURY BAZARMUNICIPAL MODEL HS SCHOOL 609 21 139 101 240 9861493356 29.10.24 TUES

30 CHOUDHURY BAZARMUNICIPAL MODEL HS SCHOOL 609 21 9861493356 30.10.24 WED

31 HOLIDAY 31.10.24 THRUS

1 CANTONMENT HADIBANDHU NODAL  HS SCHOOL 21121801609 22 112 35 207 8917345102 1.11.24 FRI

2 CANTONMENT HADIBANDHU NODAL  HS SCHOOL 21121801609 22 8917345102 2.11.24 SAT

3 SUNDAY 3.11.24 SUN

4 4.11.24 MON

5 BUXIBAZAR  MERIABAZAR GOVT PS SCHOOL 701 22 20 14 34 9861719092 5.11.24 TUES

6 DEEWANBAZAR MADRASA MAHMOODIA SCHOOL 21121801406 22 33 0 33 6.11.23 WED

7 KATHAGASAHI DARGHABAZAR MODEL PS SCHOOL 101 23 53 60 113 9348411538 7.11.24 THRUS 

8 NAYASADAK EMERTIDEVI GIRLS HS SCHOOL 21121801451 36 0 85 85 9348075993 8.11.24 FRI

9 LALBAG JANATA NODAL UPS SCHOOL 2121800904 41 25 66 9437080646 9.11.24 SAT

10 SUNDAY 10.11.24 SUN

11 SEMINARY SAYEED SEMINARY HS SCHOOL 21121801703 80 62 142 8917692073 11.11.24 MON

12 SEMINARY SAYED SEMINARY URDU PS SCHOOL 41 30 71 12.11.24 TUES

13 BIDANASI BIDANASI-I   (GOPALSAHI) AWC 21381060103 1 14 69 76 69 76 145 9938246567 8895379247 13.11.24 WED

14 BIDANASI BIDANADSI-II(KUMBHARSAHI) AWC 104 1 19 42 56 42 56 98 9937783744 8280412102 14.11.24 THRUS 

15 HOLIDAY 15.11.24 FRI

16 BIDANASI BIDANASI-IV(DHOBASAHI) AWC 106 1 20 69 64 69 64 133 8598028775 7377852913 16.11.24 SAT

17 SUNDAY 17.11.24 SUN

18 BIDANASI BIDANASI-V (BASUNDHARALANE BASTI ) AWC 107 1 15 38 19 38 19 57 7008979338 8280410425 18.11.24 MON

19 BIDANASI BIDANASI BANDHATALASAHI MINI AWC AWC 128 1 25 34 43 34 43 77 9090548307 7735107450 19.11.24 TUES

20 BIDANASI BIDANASI GRIDCO LANE AWC 132 2 15 48 48 48 48 96 7205411867 8984177855 20.11.24 WED

21 BIDANASI BIDANASI-III  (NUASAHI) AWC 105 2 29 34 49 34 49 83 8093831650 9078583291 21.11.24 THRUS 

22 SANDHAPUR DHABELSWATRAGADA MINI BASTI AWC AWC 130 3 21 18 42 18 42 60 8093459038 8280410433 22.11.24 FRI

23 SANDHAPUR CDA-BALMIKINAGAR BASTI AWC 113 3 20 37 27 37 27 64 9938184005 9337326858 23.11.24 SAT

24 SUNDAY 24.11.24 SUN

25 SANDHAPUR
CDA KATHAJODIVIHAR BASTI AWC

AWC 115 4 47 55 53 55 53 108 9658688531 8280410427 25.11.24 MON

26 SANDHAPUR KRUSAKABAZAR DOABANDHA BASTI MINI
AWC 131 6 17 68 47 68 47 115 9937611773 8280410428 26.11.24 TUES

27 SANDHAPUR HARIANPUR AWC 114 6 28 15 31 15 31 46 6371532855 8282410423 27.11.24 WED

28 BIDANASI MAHATAB NAGAR   (BIDANASI) AWC 119 7 20 18 25 18 25 43 9439315146 8457862456 28.11.24 THRUS 

29 DEULASAHI DEULASAHI DHOBASAHI AWC AWC 117 7 31 55 40 55 40 95 9668691681 9337042404 29.11.24 FRI

30 TULISIPUR SUNDAY AWC 127 7 30 36 40 36 40 76 7855036242 9692149305 30.11.24 SAT

1 SUNDAY 1.12.24 SUN

2 SATICHOURA IDGA REFUGEE COLONY AWC 118 7 25 49 35 49 35 84 9078307474 9853788677 2.12.24 MON

FOR THE MONTH OF DECEMBER  --  2024

FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER  2024
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3 SATICHOURA SATICHOURA AWC 122 7 28 39 66 39 66 105 9937984640 7749994439 3.12.24 TUES

4 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR TAANLASAHI AWC 126 8 28 36 44 36 44 80 8984585485 8280412081 4.12.24 WED

5 TULASIPUR TULASIPUR HARIJANSAHI AWC 124 8 31 19 18 19 18 37 8457873692 9078257586 5.12.24 THRUS 

6 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR -BAURISAHI AWC 123 8 31 60 45 60 45 105 6372261125 8280412080 6.12.24 FRI

7 TULISIPUR TULASIPUR HATUASAHI MATHASAHI AWC 125 8 14 40 46 40 46 86 9556352937 6371807131 7.12.24 SAT

8 SUNDAY 8.12.24 SUN

9 TULISIPUR CHAHATA BASTI MINI  AWC AWC 129 8 24 10 17 10 17 27 7735360853 7205292068 9.12.24 MON

10 TULISIPUR TULSIPUR MATHASAHI BANGALISAHI AWC 232 9 23 45 35 45 35 80 8093942700 6311870818 10.12.24 TUES

11 RAMAGADA RAMAGADA AWC 224 10 18 37 42 37 42 79 9777272412 8280412088 11.12.24 WED

12 SIDHESWASAHI SIDHESWARSAHI AWC 222 10 14 14 26 14 26 40 8093280600 8280412073 12.12.24 THRUS 

13 SAYIDANIBAGICHA SAITANI BAGICHA AWC 223 10 24 49 34 49 34 83 8093123204 7505292068 13.12.24 FRI

14 MANSINGHPATNA MANASING PATNA MASTARAMATHA LANE
AWC 231 10 20 28 17 28 17 45 8342826009 8280412088 14.12.24 SAT

15 SUNDAY 15.12.24 SUN

16 DAGARPADA DAGARPADA MANGALASAHI AWC 207 11 15 62 50 62 50 112 9777823690 8280412079 16.12.24 MON

17 DAGARPADA DAGARPADA BANIASAHI AWC 233 11 24 31 46 31 46 77 9337892278 8280412082 17.12.24 TUES

18 DAGARPADA DAGARPADA BHUTIASAHI AWC 206 11 21 39 52 39 52 91 8480891686 8280412082 18.12.24 WED

19 CHANDINCHOWK CHANDINICHOWK PRADHANSAHI AWC 205 11 23 29 49 29 49 78 9692160997 8280412158 19.12.24 THRUS 

20 ALISHABAZAR ALISHA BAZAR GOURDA SAHI AWC 201 11 19 27 50 27 50 77 7894202601 8280412157 20.12.24 FRI

21 ALISHABAZAR MARKANDIASAHI AWC 218 11 14 53 27 53 27 80 8144233904 8280412159 21.12.24 SAT

22 SUNDAY 22.12.24 SUN

23 ALISHABAZAR ALISHABAZAR KAIBARTA SAHI AWC 203 12 21 34 51 34 51 85 9090443073 8280412095 23.12.24 MON

24 ALISHABAZAR ALISHA BAZAR EDUCATED LANE AWC 229 12 22 18 39 18 39 57 7077257646 9861112963 24.12.24 TUES

25 HOLIDAY 25.12.24 WED

26 ALISHABAZAR ALISHABAZAR HARIZANSAHI AWC 202 12 16 42 46 42 46 88 7064783894 8280412072 26.12.24 THRUS 

27 ALISHABAZAR ALISHA BAZAR LALBANDHA SAHI AWC 204 12 18 33 38 33 38 71 8917589635 7205427757 27.12.24 FRI

28 KAFLABAZAR KAFLABAZAR HARIZAN SAHI AWC 213 12 20 46 36 46 36 82 9337798284 8280410432 28.12.24 SAT

29 SUNDAY 29..12.24 SUN

30 KAFLA BAZAR KAFLA  BAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 214 12 26 18 38 18 38 56 9348690915 9861112963 30.12.24 MON

31 MANSINGHPATNA MANASINGPATNA MINI AWC AWC 228 12 22 25 41 25 41 66 6371593339 8280412072 31.12.24 TUES

1
MOHAMMADIA 

BAZAR
HASINABAD CHASA SAHI

AWC 230 12 16 38 28 38 28 66 9348386896 725427757 1.1.25 WED

2 LALBAG JAGANATHABALLAV AWC 212 13-14 16 81 50 81 50 131 8984330287 8280412149 2.1.25 THRUS 

3 ALISHABAZAR MEHENDIPUR DHOBI LANE AWC 219 13 19 79 59 79 59 128 8480440190 8280412146 3.1.25 FRI

4 ALISHABAZAR MEHENDIPUR MUSLIM SAHI AWC 220 13 19 72 51 72 51 123 9776520344 9348259669 4.1.25 SAT

5 SUNDAY 5.1.25 SUN

6 ALISHABAZAR
ALISHABAZAR M.SAHI   (IMAMPADA)

AWC 101 6
23

65 70 65 70 135 9776331839 9238924068 6.1.25 MON

7 KHATBINSAHI KHATBINSAHI AWC 216 14 22 49 50 49 50 99 9937509425 7325924305 7.1.25 TUES

8 KHATBINSAHI KHATBINSAHI (TARABIDI GALI) AWC 217 14 23 50 64 50 64 114 7205855130 9827903709 8.1.25 WED

FOR THE MONTH OF JANUARY   --  2025
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9 KAZIBAZAR KAZIBAZAR AWC 215 14 22 55 48 55 48 103 7377359082 8280412142 9.1.25 THRUS 

10 SK BAZAR SK BAZAR GOUDASAHI AWC 225 14 24 60 51 60 51 111 9692880683 8280412147 10.1.25 FRI

11 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR -5 AWC 208 14 24 31 27 31 27 58 8594925837 8280412142 11.1.25 SAT

12 SUNDAY 12.1.25 SUN

13 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT -IV AWC 234 15 20 80 87 80 87 167 9124357864 8280412132 13.1.25 MON

14 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA - IV (MUSLIMSAHI) AWC 221 15 45 130 110 55 55 110 8908906684 6372491769 14.1.25 TUES

15 HOLIDAY 15.1.24 WED

16 GORAKABAR FASIDIA AWC 209 16 16 11 24 11 24 35 9692699043 6372114656 16.1.25 THRUS 

17 GORAKABAR GORAKABAR AWC 211 16 28 69 47 69 47 116 9692699043 6372114656 17.1.25 FRI

18 GORAKABAR GADAKHAIKULA BERHAMPURIA BASTI AWC 210 16 30 29 36 29 36 65 8260302330 8280412133 18.1.25 SAT

19 SUNDAY 19.1.25 SUN

20 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA -I       (MOCHISAHI) AWC 414 17 24 42 46 42 46 88 9040600270 8280412144 20.1.25 MON

21 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA -II (MALVIDI) AWC 415 17 25 45 53 45 53 98 7205216628 8280412144 21.1.25 TUES

22 PATAPOLA POTAPOLA -III     (PENSION LANE) AWC 416 17 28 79 82 43 83 126 7853001324 8280412152 22.1.25 WED

23 HOLIDAY 23.1.25 THRUS 

24 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-I        (HARIJANSAHI) AWC 421 17 25 58 54 58 54 112 8984226692 8280412155 24.1.25 FRI

25 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-II       (TANTI SAHI) AWC 422 17 35 31 37 31 27 58 9078286711 8280412143 25.1.25 SAT

26 SUNDAY 26.1.25 SUN

27 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-V 428 17 32 27 31 27 31 58 9078286711 8280412143 27.1.25 MON

28 T.BAGICHA TINIKONIABAGICHA --II  (DAKBARSAHI) AWC 425 17 24 21 30 21 30 51 6371356438 8280412115 28.1.25 TUES

29 ODIYABAZAR GANGAMANDIR AWC 307 18 20 55 59 55 59 114 9778795376 8280412153 29.1.25 WED

30 ODIYABAZAR BANKABAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 302 18 18 27 37 27 37 64 9778795376 8280412150 30.1.25 THRUS

31 ORIYABAZAR ORIYABAZAR GOUDA SAHI AWC 320 18 22 53 58 53 58 111 9776764560 8282412156 31.1.25 FRI

1 ODIABAZAR ODIABAZAR BAUSAGALI -I &II AWC 319 18 44 79 94 79 96 175 7978397407/8328866115 8093512942 1.2.25 SAT

2 SUNDAY 2.2.25 SUN

3 ODIABAZAR ODIABAZAR BAUSAGALI -I &II AWC 319 18 44 79 94 79 96 175 7978397407/8328866115 8093512942 3.2.25 MON

4 ODIYABAZAR ODIA BAZAR MUSLIMSAHI AWC 413 19 28 75 59 55 59 114 9692134105 8280412140 4.2.25 TUES

5 DEEWANBAZAR DEWANBAZAR-1 AWC 403 19 24 44 41 44 41 85 9692490224 8280412145 5.2.25 WED

6 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR-II    AWC 404 19 30 83 58 63 48 111 8895947937 8280412138 6.2.25 THRUS

7 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR-III  AWC 405 19 27 43 41 43 41 84 9861530370 8280412151 7.2.25 FRI

8 DEEWANBAZAR DEEWANBAZAR-IV AWC 406 19 25 28 31 28 31 59 7735857301 9114875706 8.2.25 SAT

9 SUNDAY 9.2.25 SUN

10 SUTAHAT SUTAHAT-III (Muslimsahi) AWC 423 19 30 52 49 52 49 101 8598879299 8280412136 10.2.25 MON

11 ODIABAZAR ODIA BAZAR CHAMARSAHI AWC 411 19 26 58 70 48 60 108 8637200234 7205333843 11.2.25 TUES

12 ODIABAZAR ODIABAZAR KUTAKHAIGALI AWC 412 19 28 52 54 52 54 106 6371767946 8280412141 12.2.25 WED

13
SUNSHINE FIELD BAKRABAD

AWC 301 20 29 78 83 78 83 161 9337885150 8080410442 13.2.25 THRUS

14 GANESHGHAT GANESHGHAT AWC AWC 306 20 20 40 51 40 51 91 8144537270 8280412118 14.2.25 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF  FEBRUARY -- 2025
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15
SAHEBZADBAZAR

A 
SAHEBZADA BAZAR AWC 20 23 84 47 84 47 131 8249614260 8280412118 15.2.25 SAT

16 SUNDAY 16.2.25 SUN

17 CHOUDHIRYBAZAR Choudhurybazar Mathasahi AWC 21 24 40 51 40 51 91 7205516514 8280412112 17.2.25 MON

18 CHOUDHURY BAZARMallickbag Basti AWC 21 17 49 42 49 42 91 7978102551 8280412114 18.2.25 TUES

19 PURIGHAT Purighat AWC 323 21 26 73 53 73 53 126 9090414277 7064973388 19.2.25 WED

20 BUXIBAZAR Meriabazar-I + Makrabagsahi  Awc
AWC 409/ 408 22 45 89 126 79 106 185 8249533387/94388426918280412113/73269

03462
20.2.25 THRUS

21 BUXIBAZAR Meriabazar-I + Makrabagsahi  Awc
AWC 409/ 408 22 45 89 126 79 106 185 8249533387/94388426918280412113/73269

03462
21.2.25 FRI

22 22.2.25 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23.2.25 SUN

24 BUXIBAZAR Meriabazar-II (   Dhobilane) AWC 410 22 24 39 43 39 43 82 7847827585 8280410438 24.2.25 MON

25 T.BAGICHA TINIKONIABAGICHA -I AWC 424 22 22 58 58 58 58 116 6371356438 8280412108 25.2.25 TUES

26 HOLIDAY 26.2.25 WED

27 T.BAGICHA TINIKONIABAGICHA -I AWC 424 22 22 58 58 58 58 116 6371356438 8280412108 27.2.25 THRUS

28 28.2.25 FRI

1 DARGHABAZAR DARGHABAZAR I(HATIPOKHARI) &  
DARGHABAZAR -II

AWC 335  /304 23 41 99 88 107 108 215
9938447563 / 
6371738305 9337410159 1.3.25 SAT

2 SUNDAY 2.3.25 SUN

3 DARGHABAZAR DARGHABAZAR I(HATIPOKHARI) &  
DARGHABAZAR -II

AWC 335  /304 23 41 99 88 107 108 215
9938447563 / 
6371738305 9337410159 3.3.25 MON

4 DARGHABAZAR KADAMRASOOL 1 AWC AWC 311 23 15 84 83 66 63 129 7735177422 8280410449 4.3.25 TUES

5 HOLIDAY 5.3.25 WED

6 DARGHABAZAR KADAMRASOOL 2 AWC AWC 312 23 20 96 123 77 88 165 9040533978 9040253482 6.3.25 THRUS

7 SANTASAHI SANTASAHI 1 &  2 AWC AWC 420/213 24 22 58 60 108 110 218
9861431144  /  
7504010535

9348427752    /  
7063211543

7.3.25 FRI

8 SANTASAHI SANTASAHI 1 &  2 AWC AWC 420/213 24 22 58 60 108 110 218
9861431144  /  
7504010535

9348427752    /  
7063211543

8.3.25 SAT

9 SUNDAY 9.3.25 SUN

10 CHANDI  CHHAK SWEWARTPATNA AWC AWC 9 16 43 24 43 24 67 9692542381 8371399457 10.3.25 MON

11 BUXIBAZAR AKHADAGALI AWC 22 30 106 65 69 44 113 9937966446 7377233876 11.3.25 TUES

12 12.3.25 WED

13 HOLIDAY 13.3.25 THRUS

14 HOLIDAY 14.3.25 FRI

15 15.3.25 SAT

16 SUNDAY 16.3.25 SUN

17 17.3.25 MON

18 18.3.25 TUES

19 19.3.25 WED

20 20.3.25 THRUS

21 21.3.25 FRI

FOR THE MONTH OF MARCH  -- 2025
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CODE

WARD 
NO

PRE 
SCHOO

LING 

0-3 
Years

3-6 
year

s

22 22.3.25 SAT

23 SUNDAY 23.3.25 SUN

24 24.3.25 MON

25 25.3.25 TUES

26 26.3.25 WED

27 27.3.25 THRUS

28 28.3.25 FRI

29 29.3.25 SAT

30 SUNDAY 30.3.25 SUN

31 HOLIDAY 31.3.25 MON

END OF MICROPLAN


